CITY OF LEWISVILLE
MAY 3, 2025 ELECTION
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

COMBINED TALLY SHEET

COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 4

Lonnie E. Tipton

Carlos E. Andino, Jr.

Joshua Chanin

COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 5

Kristin Green

COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 6

Patrick Kelly

Denton Dallas
Name County County
Early Voting & Early Voting &
Election Day Election Day
1069 5
367 3
837 2
1642 8
1638 9

TOTAL Number of Voters:

TOTAL

1074

370

839

1650

1647

%

47.04%

16.21%

36.75%

100.00%

100.00%



