CITY OF LEWISVILLE

MAY 3, 2025 ELECTION

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

COMBINED TALLY SHEET

Name	Denton County	Dallas County	TOTAL	%
	Early Voting & Election Day	Early Voting & Election Day		
COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 4				
Lonnie E. Tipton	1069	5	1074	47.04%
Carlos E. Andino, Jr.	367	3	370	16.21%
Joshua Chanin	837	2	839	36.75%
COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 5				
Kristin Green	1642	8	1650	100.00%
COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE NO. 6				
Patrick Kelly	1638	9	1647	100.00%

TOTAL Number of Voters: